
03908783 GALMICHE CATHERINE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03909337 TOMASETTI NATHALIE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () P - G

03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03900359 GUYON JEAN CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03909416 MILLET JOËL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () P - G

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03909688 LESCALIER PASCAL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03909512 ELMEZIANE MUSTAPHA (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () G - P

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

02501808 ETHEVENAUX DIDIER (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03909492 FEAU PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

03901154 CHARLOT PASCAL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900402 BOILLOT JEAN-MICHEL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () P - G

03902930 MORNICO SYLVIANE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03909693 GAZZERA JEAN-PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03908941 RENAUD LAURENT (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03909685 THIONNET JEAN-MARIE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P

03909259 DELALANDE RAYMOND (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03909554 DI PAOLO BRUNO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03903770 DUFOUR ALAIN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03906260 SERRAND DENIS (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () G - P

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
07816321 MICHON JEAN PAUL (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

07114678 LERICHE MICHEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03909689 DUFOUR PATRICE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

02510403 PRILLARD MICHEL (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03903063 DESGRANDCHAMPS PATRICK (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03909993 BOULENGER NADINE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

03909371 REGAIGNON PIERRE-LOUIS (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03909409 MICHAUD CHRISTOPHE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

07102395 GIOVANNINI FREDERIC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03902907 GIOVANNINI LOUISA (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () P - G

03900868 CAILLON MICHEL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03905032 BERGER ROLAND (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

03907783 NICOD COLETTE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908086 MASSOT CLAUDETTE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () P - G

03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03908908 CONTARDO LÉONARD (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03909250 CONTARDO LUIGI (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () G - P

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
00104917 FELIX PATRICK (0011011/PETANQUE CLUB MARBOZ)
  ()

03909851 NANNI JEAN-LUC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () P - G
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03902930 MORNICO SYLVIANE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03909693 GAZZERA JEAN-PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

Office

03909416 MILLET JOËL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

Office

03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

Office

02510403 PRILLARD MICHEL (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

07102395 GIOVANNINI FREDERIC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03902907 GIOVANNINI LOUISA (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () P - G

03909851 NANNI JEAN-LUC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () G - P

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03901154 CHARLOT PASCAL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900402 BOILLOT JEAN-MICHEL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () G - P

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03909259 DELALANDE RAYMOND (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03909554 DI PAOLO BRUNO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

03907783 NICOD COLETTE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908086 MASSOT CLAUDETTE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
07816321 MICHON JEAN PAUL (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  () P - G

Cadrage Concours A (1)'2025_06_11



1/4 de Finale 

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
07816321 MICHON JEAN PAUL (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

13 - 6

03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03902930 MORNICO SYLVIANE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03909693 GAZZERA JEAN-PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

9 - 13

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03909416 MILLET JOËL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

13 - 1

07102395 GIOVANNINI FREDERIC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03902907 GIOVANNINI LOUISA (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03909851 NANNI JEAN-LUC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

13 - 2

1/2 Finale 

03902930 MORNICO SYLVIANE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03909693 GAZZERA JEAN-PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

1 - 13

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

07102395 GIOVANNINI FREDERIC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03902907 GIOVANNINI LOUISA (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

13 - 2

Finale

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

13 - 12



'2025_06_11 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 25

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03902452 PIPOZ CHANTAL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

07123924 VIERINO LAURIA (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07122559 GUILLOT GILLES (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  ()

P - G

03900654 MENOUILLARD JEAN-LOUIS (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03907510 MAITRE PATRICK (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

03909281 DALOZ ALAIN (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
03909342 ORSI MARIE ODILE (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
  ()

G - P

03908548 JACQUOT SERGE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901374 PASTEUR CLAUDE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

00114320 BURIGNAT PATRICE (0014001/PETANQUE ARBENT MARCHON)
03905739 LE ROUX JEAN-LUC (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

G - P

03908121 BORNAT LAURENCE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900210 VINCENT PIERRE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03906617 SELVA JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907703 MAGE ANNE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

07123924 VIERINO LAURIA (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07122559 GUILLOT GILLES (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  ()

03908121 BORNAT LAURENCE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900210 VINCENT PIERRE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P

03900654 MENOUILLARD JEAN-LOUIS (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03907510 MAITRE PATRICK (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

03908548 JACQUOT SERGE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901374 PASTEUR CLAUDE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

07123924 VIERINO LAURIA (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07122559 GUILLOT GILLES (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  ()

03900654 MENOUILLARD JEAN-LOUIS (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03907510 MAITRE PATRICK (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

G - P


